
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

No. 

9B 

9C 

24 

29 

6 

9A 

99 

9 

141 

22 

143 

03 

33 

Name 

Bill Elliott 

Harry Hinkle 

Bruce Raymond 

Sam Lecomte 

Tim Rubright 

Ryan Thomson 

Debbie Cloud 

Carlus Gann 

Alexandra Sabados 

Scott Borchetta 

Jack Gilsdorf 

Charles O'Brien III 

Brad Herring 

Class 

10SC3 

10GT4 

10GT2 

10SC3 

10SC3 

10SC3 

10SC3 

10SC3 

10GT3 

10SC2G 

10GT4 

10GT3 

10GT3 

Laps 

4 

6 

6 

5 

6 

6 

6 

6 

5 

6 

6 

4 

6 

Best Tm 

1:25.517 

1:28.072 

1:28.489 

1:28.691 

1:28.866 

1:32.039 

1:32.349 

1:34.877 

1:36.842 

1:36.945 

1:39.004 

1:41.115 

1:44.728 

2nd Best 

1:27.819 

1:30.454 

1:28.758 

1:30.395 

1:29.074 

1:34.513 

1:32.656 

1:35.250 

1:37.494 

1:37.735 

1:39.294 

1:43.987 

1:45.304 

Year 

2007 

2013 

1985 

2006 

1997 

2007 

2006 

2003 

1974 

1981 

1994 

1974 

1973 

Make/Model 

Dodge NASCAR Charger 

Dodge Challenger 

Pontiac Firebird 

Chevrolet Monte Carlo 

Ford Thunderbird 

Dodge Charger 

Ford Fusion SC 

Dodge NASCAR Cup 

Porsche 911 RSR 

Buick Regal 

porsche 993 supercup 

Porsche 911 RS 

Datsun 240Z 

Engine 

358cid 

358cid 

350cid 

358cid 

355cid 

348cid 

358cid 

358cid 

3000cc 

358cid 

3800cc 

2994cc 

2915cc 

Sorted on Best Lap time
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SVRA Road Atlanta Grand Prix 

Group 10 

Group 10 Qualifying 2 

Qualifying started at 10:10:36 

Road Atlanta 2.540 miles 

3/30/2019 10:00 AM 


